BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI
CAUSE List DATED 03.07.2024,
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CASE No.

ID No. 57/2023

ID No.135/2020

ID No.208/2022
ID No. 53/2023
ID No. 54/2023
ID No. 56/2023

ID No. 58/2023

ID No.221/2022

ID No.255/2022

ID No.199/2019
ID No. 54/2020
ID No.141/2020
ID No.122/2021
ID No.123/2021
ID No.205/2022
ID No.252/2022
ID No. 16/2008
ID No.126A/2018
ID No.243/2019
ID No.258/2019
ID No.273/2019

ID No. 78/2013

ID No. 33/2013

ID No. 22/2015

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

BWES Airport Karamchari Union
Sh. Jai Prakash Gautam

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Ravinder Singh Negi
BWEFS Airport Karamchari Union
BWEFS Airport Karamchari Union
BWEFS Airport Karamchari Union
Sh. Prem Mohan & 02 Ors.
REJOINDER

Sh. Ram Raj

Sh. Narendra Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Naresh Kumar

Sh. Jitender Kumar

Sh. Barjesh Kumar & 17 Ors.
Sh. Sandeep Maheshwari

Sh. Vikas Rawat

Smt. Advika Gulshan Chunekar
Sh. Surendra Babu

Smt. Sheela

Sh. Jagdish Chander

Sh. Praveen Kumar

Sh. Lalit Kumar

Sh. Kuldev Singh

Vikram Singh Gosai & Ors.

ARGUMENTS

The General Secretary

Smt. Shova Devi & 03 Ors.

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.

LLT.

D.IAL &Anr.

B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.
B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.
B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.

B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.

N.D.M.C. & Anr.

Indus-Ind Bank & Anr.

L.I.C. of India

Delhi State Co-Operative Bank
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
N.L.R.C. Institute of Cost Accountants
N.L.R.C. Institute of Cost Accountants
Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.
H.D.F.C. Bank & Anr.
Corporation Bank

Kuwait Airways

Canara Bank

Punjab National Bank

Indian Overseas Bank

G.M.,Opto Electronics Factory

Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable

B.E.C.LL.

REMARKS

18.09.2024

18.09.2024

17.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024

18.09.2024

17.09.2024

17.09.2024

22.10.2024
05.09.2024
05.09.2024
24.10.2024
24.10.2024
05.09.2024
23.07.2024
04.07.2024
16.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
08.08.2024

04.07.2024

23.09.2024

23.10.2024



The President, Lufthansa Cabin Crew

25 |ID No. 05/2018 Lufthansa German Airlines 05.08.2024

Association

FURTHER PROCEEDING

26 ID No.158/2018 Sh. Mohan Singh Adhikari Veer Bhogya Vasundhara Printing Press/Rajputana Riffles 28.08.2024

27 |ID No. 06/2019 Sh. Pawan Das AlIMS & Ors. 23.10.2024

The Next date is indicate in the NDH Columns of each case. This is for the purpose of intimation/information to the concern parties to the case.



